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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

16 Sunday 1-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

30 Wednesday 4-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

51 Wednesday 11-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

77 Sunday 15-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

110 Thursday 19-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

118 Sunday 22-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

139 Wednesday 25-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

169 Sunday 29-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

180 Tuesday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

196 Saturday 4-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

224 Monday 6-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

249 Sunday 12-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

289 Thursday 16-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

317 Thursday 23-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

334 Monday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

367 Sunday 3-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

388 Wednesday 6-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

404 Saturday 9-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

427 Monday 11-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

453 Sunday 17-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

478 Tuesday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

519 Friday 5-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

528 Sunday 7-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

565 Thursday 11-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

574 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

601 Wednesday 17-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

620 Saturday 20-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

632 Sunday 21-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

664 Thursday 25-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

688 Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

708 Wednesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

739 Sunday 4-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

782 Saturday 10-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

791 Tuesday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

828 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS BOWSER

850 Tuesday 27-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

885 Sunday 3-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

897 Monday 4-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

931 Saturday 9-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

953 Monday 11-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

972 Thursday 14-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

987 Sunday 17-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1019 Wednesday 20-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

1033 Friday 22-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1044 Sunday 24-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR005 Tuesday 2-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR028 Thursday 4-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

RR053 Sunday 7-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

RR077 Tuesday 9-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR101 Friday 12-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS


